Efficiency vs P,

~ 0.8

ermciency vs p

Ratio

efficiency vs n

Ratio

0.7

0.6

0.5F

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1~

.............................

....................................

fake+duplicates vs P,

- 0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

Take+auplicaies rate vs p

0.3

0.2

.................................................

................................................

-
0.1+
o 1B
T
x
J'.

0.95L
107 1

10

—=— DQM_ttbarPU_mkFit_5iter

—e— DQM_ttbarPU_mkFit_5iter_updatedPR111_update
—— DQM_ttbarPU_mkFit_5iter_updatedPR111_update_fixPropagation

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.1~

Vs

R, SRS SO RO SO SO TS

Efficiency vs ¢

etficiency vs @

Ratio

0.8::
0.7;;-
0.6};-
0.5
0.4
0.3k
0.2

0.1

..................................................

= 0.2

................................................

0.95

M L
s _

[ fake+duplicates vs o]

o 0.]
2
s 0.09 .
S 0.08E
8 H
£0.07F
(5] "
5.0.06F
3 :
% 0.05f
X 3
$0.04p
0.03E
0.02F
0.0

1.0

Ratio
o




	Contents
	Page 1


